CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES
METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 45

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 14, 2015
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 15, 2014

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2015

VEEK 4th QIR
45 TO DATE
88, 130 525, 121
11, 220 69, 132
99, 350 594, 253
43, 164 269, 925
11, 609 73, 683
7,731 50, 167
3,931 23, 311
2, 630 16, 405
2,792 15, 099
1,507 10, 630
5, 609 34, 509
2,358 14, 012
1, 389 8,311
8, 837 52, 429
1,613 9,931
3,642 22, 044
382 2,512
362 2, 470
163 843
363 2,612
554 3, 451
457 3,111
2,826 21, 006
101, 919 636, 461
201, 269 1,230, 714

3, 805, 538
521, 964

4,327,502

2,008, 061
471, 253
361, 956
173, 945
116, 455
132, 382

86, 122
239,012
104, 437

61, 741
442, 659

71,928
158, 077

23, 200

18, 303

5, 492

18, 919

22,419

20, 943
105, 688

2014

VEEK 4th QIR
45 TO DATE
86, 547 530, 781
12, 472 72, 849
99, 019 603, 630
43,225 269, 266
11, 327 62, 251
7,648 46, 204
3, 879 24, 254
2,504 16, 185
4, 403 22,074
2,371 14, 098
5, 836 38, 711
2,724 17, 363
1,274 7,902
11, 254 69, 287
1,411 9,137
3, 449 21, 415
638 3,788
576 3, 090
143 821
476 3,201
493 3, 059
572 2,824

1, 605 11, 748
105, 808 646, 678
204, 827 1, 250, 308

3,762,027
543, 750

4, 305, 777

1, 947, 155
414,106
352, 215
169, 776
115, 848
142, 895
107, 123
254, 058
118, 392

61, 397
490, 351
68, 662
151, 849
27,796
20,092
5,768
21,736
23,504
19, 765
87, 385

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
45 TO DATE  TO DATE
1.83 % (1.07)% 1.16 %
(10.04)% (5.10)% (4.01)%
0.33 % (1.55)% 0.50 %
(0.14)%  0.24 % 3.13 %
2.49° % 18.36 % 13.80 %
1.09 % 8.58 % 2.77 %
1.34 % (3.89)% 2.46 %
5.03 % 1.36 % 0.52 %
(36.59)% (31.60)% (7.36)%
(36.44) % (24.60)% (19.60) %
(3.89)% (10.85)% (5.92)%
(13.44)% (19.30)% (11.79)%
9.03% 5.18 % 0.56 %
(21.48)% (24.33)% (9.73)%
14.32°%  8.69 % 4.76 %
5.60 %  2.94 % 4.10 %
(40.13)% (33.69) % (16.53) %
(37.15)% (20.06)% (8.90)%
13.99 %  2.68 % (4.79)%
(23.74)% (18.40) % (12.96) %
12.37 % 12.81 % (4.62)%
(20.10)% 10.16 % 5.96 %
76.07 % 78.80 % 20.95 %
(3.68)% (1.58)% 0.94 %



